U rail (slave)
Steel X Rail Long Linear
Rails
Order No. Rail size For screw h1 l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 l6 w1 w2 w3 Weight
kg
L1970.30U-1040 30 M5 31.8 1040 80 40 8.4 6.4 2 16 4 7 1.4
L1970.30U-2080 30 M5 31.8 2080 80 40 8.4 6.4 2 16 4 7 2.8
L1970.30U-3120 30 M5 31.8 3120 80 40 8.4 6.4 2 16 4 7 4.2
L1970.40U-1040 40 M8 38.5 1040 80 40 13 9 4 21.0 3 6 1.7
L1970.40U-2080 40 M8 38.5 2080 80 40 13 9 4 21.0 3 6 3.4
L1970.40U-3120 40 M8 38.5 3120 80 40 13 9 4 21.0 3 6 5.1
L1970.45U-1040 45 M8 44.8 1040 80 40 11 9 2 24.5 4.5 9.5 2.9
L1970.45U-2080 45 M8 44.8 2080 80 40 11 9 2 24.5 4.5 9.5 5.8
L1970.45U-3120 45 M8 44.8 3120 80 40 11 9 2 24.5 4.5 9.5 8.7
L1970.U LO
NG
 L
IN